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WOODGATE	I	DIRECTORY	2016	

Name:			 Georgette	Beaver	
Address:	 19	Oak	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-1818	
Email:	 NA	
	
Name:			 Anne	Berroyer	
Address:	 11	Willow	Dr	
Phone:	 518-222-6050	
Email:	 anneberroyer@gmail.com	
	
Name:			 Dominic	DeCecco	
Address:	 15	Chestnut	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-2437	
Cell:	 518-460-6000	
Email:	 ddececco@nycap.rr.com	
	
Name:			 Joan	Fisher	
Address:	 5	Willow	Dr	
Phone:	 518-475-9336	
Email:	 joanh@sfisher.net	
	
Name:			 Stephen	Fisher	
Address:	 5	Willow	Dr	
Cell:	 518-763-1552	
Phone:	 518-475-9336	
Email:	 stephen@sfisher.net	
	
Name:			 Lynne	Hansen	
Address:	 23	Oak	Rd	
Phone:	 518-928-0423	
Email:	 lsvh45@gmail.com	
	
Name:			 Kay	Hendrick	
Address:	 4	Willow	Dr	
Phone:	 518-439-5525	
Cell:	 518-542-9458	
Email:	 kaybob252@aol.com	
	
Name:			 Nancy	Higgins	
Address:	 6	Willow	Dr	
Phone:	 518-439-9667	
Email:	 nhiggins4@nycap.rr.com	

Name:			 Jackie	Isdell	
Address:	 8	Willow	Dr	
Phone:	 518-439-4368	
Email:	 NA	
	
Name:			 Ann	Jetkiewicz	
Address:	 4	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-1792	
Email:	 ajetkiewicz@nycap.rr.com	
	
Name:			 Amy	Koren-Roth	
Address:	 24	Oak	Rd	
Phone:	 518-402-7315	
Cell:	 518-495-2277	
Email:	 amykr76@gmail.com	
	
Name:			 Barbara	Lyons	
Address:	 3	Willow	Dr	
Phone:	 518-439-8216	
Cell:	 518-527-7121	
Email:	 blyons@nycap.rr.com	
	
Name:			 Mark	Lyons	
Address:	 7	Willow	Dr	
Phone:	 518-439-8216	
Cell:	 518-469-1846	
Email:	 melyons@nycap.rr.com	
	
Name:			 Alan	Maclean	
Address:	 11	Oak	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-1741	
Email:	 NA	
	
Name:			 Gloria	Mazure	
Address:	 10	Willow	Dr	
Phone:	 518-439-1226	
Email:	 gmazure@gmail.com	
	
Name:			 Tim	O'Brien	
Address:	 27	Oak	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-4375	
Email:	 NA	



	

WOODGATE	I	DIRECTORY	2016	

Name:			 Patricia	O'Keefe	
Address:	 2	Leaf	Rd	

Phone:	 518-439-9114	

Cell:	 518-495-8558	

Email:	 NA	

	

Name:			 Susan	Orens	
Address:	 29	Oak	Rd	

Phone:	 518-458-9006	

Cell:	 518-408-2038	

Email:	 NA	

	

Name:			 Katherine	Pattee	
Address:	 9	Willow	Dr	

Phone:	 518-694-9953	

Cell:	 518-439-6140	

Email:	 lmkpf2@yahoo.com	

	

Name:			 Cindy	Perlin	
Address:	 13	Willow	Dr	

Phone:	 518-439-6431	

Email:	 cperlin@nycap.rr.com	

	

Name:			 Jane	Perry	
Address:	 13	Chestnut	Rd	

Phone:	 518-439-1676	

Email:	 NA	

	

Name:			 Lynn	Sherich	
Address:	 25	Oak	Rd	

Phone:	 518-478-9869	

Email:	 sherichlynn@yahoo.com	

	

Name:			 Luba	Sovalova	
Address:	 13	Oak	Rd	

Phone:	 518-478-0334	

Cell:	 518-441-5480	

Email:	 NA	

	

Name:			 Leanne	/	Henry	Vriesema	
Address:	 22	Oak	Rd	

Phone:	 518-408-4075	

Cell:	 518-210-7374	

Email:	 smileysp99@gmail.com	

	

Name:			 Marsha	Walton	
Address:	 33	Oak	Rd	

Phone:	 518-439-1076	

Cell:	 518-862-1090x3271	

Email:	 mlw@nyserda.org	

	

Name:			 Corinne	Williams	
Address:	 21	Oak	Rd	

Phone:	 518-439-4896	

Email:	 NA	

	

Name:			 Sheila		Wilson	
Address:	 31	Oak	Rd	

Phone:	 518-439-3060	

Email:	 NA	

	

	



	

	 	

WOODGATE	II	DIRECTORY	2016	

Name:			 Beth	Anderson	
Address:	 28	Chestnut	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-3185	
Email:	 eeanderson58@gmail.com	
	
Name:			 Rose	Barba	
Address:	 15	Spruce	Ct	
Phone:	 518-869-3827	
Email:	 NA	
	
Name:			 Marty	/	Sally	Beckman	
Address:	 9	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-489-0873	
Email:	 NA	
	
Name:			 Paige	Bee	
Address:	 14	Spruce	Ct	
Phone:	 518-439-2188	
Email:	 NA	
	
Name:			 Henry	Beekley	
Address:	 21	Spruce	Ct	
Phone:	 518-813-9182	
Cell:	 610-564-9509	
Email:	 henry.beekley@verizon.net	
	
Name:			 Mary	Beekley	
Address:	 21	Spruce	Ct	
Phone:	 610-585-2083	
Email:	 NA	
	
Name:			 Theresa	Beekley	
Address:	 21	Spruce	Ct	
Phone:	 610-564-1936	
Email:	 NA	
	
Name:			 Sandra	Berke	
Address:	 7	Leaf	Rd	
Florida:	 239-395-3231	
Email:	 sandyssanibel@gmail.com	
	

Name:			 Stuart	Berke	
Address:	 7	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-3089	
Cell:	 518-588-7619	
Email:	 stuartberke@verizon.net	
	
Name:			 Susan	Bishop	
Address:	 24	Chestnut	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-3815	
Email:	 masonalex2008@gmail.com	
	
Name:			 Virginia	Blackwell	
Address:	 33	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-3257	
Email:	 NA	
	
Name:			 Mel	Boylhart	
Address:	 19	Spruce	Ct	
Phone:	 973-220-6281	
Email:	 melboylhart@gmail.com	
	
Name:			 Chip	Bradley	
Address:	 8	Spruce	Ct	
Phone:	 518-475-0152	
Email:	 chipbradley@yahoo.com	
	
Name:			 Annie	Brickman	
Address:	 30	Willow	Dr	
Phone:	 518-312-2520	
Email:	 annabrickman55@gmail.com	
	
Name:			 Eli	/	Leslie	Brocious-Pliss	
Address:	 15	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-598-3174	
Cell:	 518-956-1966	
Email:	 eli16@gmail.com	
	
Name:			 Nancy	Buckley	
Address:	 25	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-475-0216	
Email:	 nbuc@nycap.rr.com	
	



	

	 	

WOODGATE	II	DIRECTORY	2016	

Name:			 Loretta	Carney	
Address:	 29	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-4950	
Email:	 NA	
	
Name:			 Nancy	Cornell	
Address:	 26	Willow	Dr	
Phone:	 518-482-4606	
Email:	 NA	
	
Name:			 Matt	Culley	
Address:	 19	Willow	Dr	
Phone:	 518-221-9767	
Email:	 mpc5995@yahoo.com	
	
Name:			 Lori	Eason	
Address:	 11	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-4673	
Email:	 NA	
	
Name:			 Donna	Faddegon	
Address:	 10	Spruce	Ct	
Phone:	 518-729-5233	
Cell:	 518-330-2732	
Email:	 donnafad@icloud.com	
	
Name:			 Marge	Farrell	
Address:	 32	Oak	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-0580	
Email:	 termar@nycap.rr.com	
	
Name:			 Janice	L.	Gennari	
Address:	 6	Spruce	Ct	
Phone:	 518-478-0497	
Email:	 jlg9251@yahoo.com	
	
Name:			 Cathy	Giglio	
Address:	 31	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 941-961-5915	
Email:	 gigliocathy@yahoo.com	
	

Name:			 Joe	Giglio	
Address:	 31	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 941-961-5915	
Email:	 jagigliojr@yahoo.com	
	
Name:			 Frank	Gluchowski	
Address:	 27	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-764-2676	
Email:	 fgluchowski1l@gmail.com	
	
Name:			 Cathy	Golas	
Address:	 21	Willow	Dr	
Phone:	 518-650-6823	
Cell:	 518-207-6424	
Email:	 mcgmsw@nycap.rr.com	
	
Name:			 Steve	Golas	
Address:	 21	Willow	Dr	
Phone:	 518-650-6823	
Cell:	 518-779-6505	
Email:	 sgolas@nycap.rr.com	
	
Name:			 Tina	Gough	
Address:	 21	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-221-4769	
Email:	 gough1021@gmail.com	
	
Name:			 Alayne	Grand	
Address:	 22	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-475-1831	
Email:	 NA	
	
Name:			 Sheldon	Grand	
Address:	 34	Oak	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-9092	
Email:	 sgrand@nycap.rr.com	
	
Name:			 Linda	Hardy	
Address:	 26	Chestnut	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-0947	
Cell:	 518-779-3675	
Email:	 lindahayneshardy@gmail.com	
	



	

	 	

WOODGATE	II	DIRECTORY	2016	

Name:			 David		Haynes	
Address:	 18	Willow	Dr	
Phone:	 518-439-3072	
Cell:	 972-489-1814	
Email:	 haynesde@aol.com	
	
Name:			 Judy	Haynes	
Address:	 18	Willow	Dr	
Phone:	 518-439-3072	
Cell:	 214-683-5177	
Email:	 haynesde@aol.com	
	
Name:			 Lee	/	Lois	Hessberg	
Address:	 12	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-6032	
Cell:	 518-469-1984	
Email:	 leeloish@aol.com	
	
Name:			 Ken	Hoffman	
Address:	 24	Willow	Dr	
Phone:	 518-439-8752	
Email:	 NA	
	
Name:			 Karen	Jacobsen	
Address:	 20	Spruce	Ct	
Phone:	 703-801-0884	
Email:	 kajtigger2@aol.com	
	
Name:			 Joanne	Keers	
Address:	 3	Spruce	Ct	
Phone:	 518-439-7136	
Email:	 jkeers85@gmail.com	
	
Name:			 Harriett	Langley	
Address:	 12	Spruce	Ct	
Phone:	 518-439-0757	
Email:	 NA	
	
Name:			 Peter	Lansbury	
Address:	 19	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-210-4064	
Email:	 plansbury@outlook.com	
	

Name:			 Lois	Lewis	
Address:	 22	Willow	Dr	
Phone:	 518-439-8336	
Cell:	 941-993-8191	
Email:	 NA	
	
Name:			 Steve	Lewis	
Address:	 22	Willow	Dr	
Phone:	 518-439-8336	
Cell:	 518-441-5693	
Email:	 steve.lewis107@gmail.com	
	
Name:			 Kaleen	Litvak	
Address:	 22	Spruce	Ct	
Phone:	 518-729-4986	
Cell:	 585-330-3222	
Email:	 kaleen@outlook.com	
	
Name:			 Sr	Mary	Ann	LoGiudice	
Address:	 10	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-8949	
Email:	 mlogiudice@mercyne.org	
	
Name:			 Gail	Lysiak	
Address:	 16	Spruce	Ct	
Phone:	 518-618-5564	
Email:	 gailysiak@gmail.com	
	
Name:			 Chris	/	Jane	McMahon	
Address:	 5	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-915-1190	
Email:	 mcmhncrs@yahoo.com	
	
Name:			 Kathleen	Mills	
Address:	 23	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-475-9470	
Email:	 kathymills1@verizon.net	
	
Name:			 Buck	Moran	
Address:	 24	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-2842	
Email:	 NA	
	



	

	 	

WOODGATE	II	DIRECTORY	2016	

Name:			 Dick	Morone	
Address:	 14	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-3729	
Cell:	 845-258-7078	
Email:	 pt.doc10@yahoo.com	
	
Name:			 Ellen	Morone	
Address:	 14	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-3729	
Cell:	 845-258-7078	
Email:	 ellenmorone@gmail.com	
	
Name:			 Patrick	/	Judy	Moss	
Address:	 5	Spruce	Ct	
Phone:	 518-439-4311	
Email:	 NA	
	
Name:			 Joseph	/	Colleen	Nieminski	
Address:	 13	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-586-1201	
Cell:	 518-495-3672	
Email:	 colleen.walls90@gmail.com	
	
Name:			 Kate	Nuding	
Address:	 17	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-437-9177	
Email:	 theaduial@netscape.net	
	
Name:			 Fran		Patrick	
Address:	 17	Spruce	Ct	
Phone:	 518-439-4485	
Email:	 fpatrick@nycap.rr.com	
	
Name:			 Scott	/	Melissa	Patrick	
Address:	 13	Spruce	Ct	
Phone:	 518-708-1895	
Cell:	 518-526-2306	
Email:	 scottpatrick725@gmail.com	
	
Name:			 Mary	Phillips	
Address:	 18	Spruce	Ct	
Phone:	 518-439-6223	
Email:	 mphilli5@nycap.rr.com	

Name:			 Dean	Plummer	
Address:	 35	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-451-9072	
Email:	 dgplum50@gmail.com	
	
Name:			 Bill	Quinlisk	
Address:	 20	Willow	Dr	
Phone:	 315-449-0492	
Email:	 billqxc@verizon.net	
	
Name:			 Monica	/	Joanne	Quinn	
Address:	 11	Spruce	Ct	
Phone:	 518-439-3058	
Email:	 quinnjmonica@yahoo.com	
	
Name:			 Lynn	Ray	
Address:	 19	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-526-3028	
Email:	 lcr333@aol.com	
	
Name:			 John	Riopelle	
Address:	 28	Willow	Dr	
Phone:	 518-439-3975	
Email:	 NA	
	
Name:			 Jay	Rosenbloom	
Address:	 32	Willow	Dr	
Phone:	 212-685-4505	
Email:	 krakowerdvm@gmail.com	
	
Name:			 Joe	Sallese	
Address:	 16	Spruce	Ct	
Phone:	 518-728-1387	
Email:	 jsallese0885@yahoo.com	
	
Name:			 Elby	/	Joyce	Sanchez	
Address:	 9	Spruce	Ct	
Phone:	 518-439-1751	
Email:	 elbysanchez@yahoo.com	
	



	

	 	

WOODGATE	II	DIRECTORY	2016	

Name:			 Elliott	/	Linda	Saroff	
Address:	 4	Spruce	Ct	
Phone:	 518-439-0405	
Email:	 elliot.saroff@verizon.net	
	
Name:			 Patricia	Scheer	
Address:	 7	Spruce	Ct	
Phone:	 518-489-1310	
Cell:	 518-421-4789	
Email:	 patts331@gmail.com	
	
Name:			 Rosalie	Shea	
Address:	 24	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-2842	
Email:	 rosalieshea@yahoo.com	
	
Name:			 Steve	/	Jeanne	Skinner	
Address:	 8	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-7362	
Email:	 peacework.js@gmail.com	
	
Name:			 Michael	/	Mary	Snyder	
Address:	 34	Chestnut	Rd	
Phone:	 518-475-0472	
Cell:	 518-469-2993	
Email:	 mevs@aol.com	
	
Name:			 Louis	Spelich	
Address:	 32	Chestnut	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-4673	
Email:	 NA	
	
Name:			 Susan	Spellmyer	
Address:	 16	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-7093	
Email:	 sgsinteriors.com@verizon.net	
	
Name:			 Jane	Streiff	
Address:	 32	Chestnut	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-4673	
Email:	 jstreiff@nycap.rr.com	
	

Name:			 Fran	Teeter	
Address:	 6	Leaf	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-3195	
Email:	 francesteeter@gmail.com	
	
Name:			 Karen	Vogel	
Address:	 30	Chestnut	Rd	
Phone:	 518-439-1579	
Email:	 NA	
	
Name:			 Patricia	Warth	
Address:	 20	Willow	Dr	
Phone:	 315-449-0492	
Email:	 NA	
	
	
	
	



                

                     Woodgate Board Members 
 
Woodgate I         

President   Kay Hendrick    439-5525 
Vice President  Stephen Fisher    475-9336 
Treasurer            Corinne Williams    439-4896 
Secretary   Gloria Mazure    439-1226 
Board Member  Nancy Higgins    439-9667 
                        email:  board@woodgate1.com 
 

Woodgate II 
President   David Haynes    475-0472 
Vice President  Fran Teeter     439-3195 
Treasurer   Elliot Saroff     439-0405 
Secretary   Mel Boylhart     973-220-6281 
Board Member  Michael Snyder    475-0472 
Board Member  Linda Hardy     439-0947 
Board Member  Kaleen Litvak    729-4986 
   

                             email:  woodgatetwo@gmail.com 
  
Woodgate HOA 

President   Dom DeCecco   439-2437 WG-I 
Vice President  Rosalee Shea    439-2842    WG-II      
Treasurer   Mary Phillips    439-6223 WG-II 
Secretary   Stephen Fisher   763-1552  WG-I 
Board Member  Steve Golas    650-6823 WG-II 
Board Member  Dick Morone   439-3729 WG-II 

 
Directory updates:  Stephen Fisher * stephen@sfisher.net 



                

          Woodgate Management Companies 
 
 
Woodgate I   
Woodgate HOA        

 
Diamond Realty Management 
790 Watervliet Shaker Road 
Latham, NY 12110-2207 

Phone:  (518) 783-5000    Fax:  (518) 785-1476 
Emergency – After Hours:   (518) 422-8188 

www.drm.net 
E-mail:  service@drm.net 

Property Manager:   John Lubowitz 
lubowitzj@drm.net  

 
   
Woodgate II 
 

CYC Realty Management 
15 Old Loudon Rd., Suite 1 

Latham, NY 12110 
Phone: (518) 785-9461 

E-mail:  Coreyl@nycap.rr.com 
Property Manager:  Corey Lapoint 

 
 
     



	

	

WOODGATE	DIRECTORY	2016	BY	STREET	

13	Chestnut	Rd	 Jane	Perry	 518-439-1676	 NA	
15	Chestnut	Rd	 Dominic	DeCecco	 518-439-2437	 ddececco@nycap.rr.com	
24	Chestnut	Rd	 Susan	Bishop	 518-439-3815	 masonalex2008@gmail.com	
26	Chestnut	Rd	 Linda	Hardy	 518-439-0947	 lindahayneshardy@gmail.com	
28	Chestnut	Rd	 Beth	Anderson	 518-439-3185	 eeanderson58@gmail.com	
30	Chestnut	Rd	 Karen	Vogel	 518-439-1579	 NA	
32	Chestnut	Rd	 Louis	Spelich	 518-439-4673	 NA	
32	Chestnut	Rd	 Jane	Streiff	 518-439-4673	 jstreiff@nycap.rr.com	
34	Chestnut	Rd	 Michael	/	Mary	Snyder	 518-475-0472	 mevs@aol.com	
2	Leaf	Rd	 Patricia	O'Keefe	 518-439-9114	 NA	
4	Leaf	Rd	 Ann	Jetkiewicz	 518-439-1792	 ajetkiewicz@nycap.rr.com	
5	Leaf	Rd	 Chris	/	Jane	McMahon	 518-915-1190	 mcmhncrs@yahoo.com	
6	Leaf	Rd	 Fran	Teeter	 518-439-3195	 francesteeter@gmail.com	
7	Leaf	Rd	 Sandra	Berke	 239-395-3231	 sandyssanibel@gmail.com	
7	Leaf	Rd	 Stuart	Berke	 518-439-3089	 stuartberke@verizon.net	
8	Leaf	Rd	 Steve	/	Jeanne	Skinner	 518-439-7362	 peacework.js@gmail.com	
9	Leaf	Rd	 Marty	/	Sally	Beckman	 518-489-0873	 mbeckman@gmail.com	
10	Leaf	Rd	 Sr	Mary	Ann	LoGiudice	 518-439-8949	 mlogiudice@mercyne.org	
11	Leaf	Rd	 Lori	Eason	 518-439-4673	 NA	
12	Leaf	Rd	 Lee	/	Lois	Hessberg	 518-439-6032	 leeloish@aol.com	
13	Leaf	Rd	 Joseph		Nieminski	 518-586-1201	 colleen.walls90@gmail.com	
14	Leaf	Rd	 Dick	Morone	 518-439-3729	 pt.doc10@yahoo.com	
14	Leaf	Rd	 Ellen	Morone	 518-439-3729	 ellenmorone@gmail.com	
15	Leaf	Rd	 Eli	/	Leslie	Brocious-Pliss	518-598-3174	 eli16@gmail.com	
16	Leaf	Rd	 Susan	Spellmyer	 518-439-7093	 sgsinteriors.com@verizon.net	
17	Leaf	Rd	 Kate	Nuding	 518-437-9177	 theaduial@netscape.net	
19	Leaf	Rd	 Peter	Lansbury	 518-210-4064	 plansbury@outlook.com	
19	Leaf	Rd	 Lynn	Ray	 518-526-3028	 lcr333@aol.com	
21	Leaf	Rd	 Tina	Gough	 518-221-4769	 gough1021@gmail.com	
22	Leaf	Rd	 Alayne	Grand	 518-475-1831	 NA	
23	Leaf	Rd	 Kathleen	Mills	 518-475-9470	 kathymills1@verizon.net	
24	Leaf	Rd	 Buck	Moran	 518-439-2842	 NA	
24	Leaf	Rd	 Rosalie	Shea	 518-439-2842	 rosalieshea@yahoo.com	
25	Leaf	Rd	 Nancy	Buckley	 518-475-0216	 nbuc@nycap.rr.com	
27	Leaf	Rd	 Frank	Gluchowski	 518-764-2676	 fgluchowski1l@gmail.com	
29	Leaf	Rd	 Loretta	Carney	 518-439-4950	 NA	
31	Leaf	Rd	 Cathy	Giglio	 941-961-5915	 gigliocathy@yahoo.com	
31	Leaf	Rd	 Joe	Giglio	 941-961-5915	 jagigliojr@yahoo.com	
33	Leaf	Rd	 Virginia	Blackwell	 518-439-3257	 NA	
35	Leaf	Rd	 Dean	Plummer	 518-451-9072	 dgplum50@gmail.com	
11	Oak	Rd	 Alan	Maclean	 518-439-1741	 NA	
13	Oak	Rd	 Luba	Sovalova	 518-478-0334	 NA	
19	Oak	Rd	 Georgette	Beaver	 518-439-1818	 NA	



	

	

WOODGATE	DIRECTORY	2016	BY	STREET	

21	Oak	Rd	 Corinne	Williams	 518-439-4896	 NA	
22	Oak	Rd	 Leanne	Vriesema	 518-408-4075	 smileysp99@gmail.com	
23	Oak	Rd	 Lynne	Hansen	 518-928-0423	 lsvh45@gmail.com	
24	Oak	Rd	 Amy	Koren-Roth	 518-402-7315	 amykr76@gmail.com	
25	Oak	Rd	 Lynn	Sherich	 518-478-9869	 sherichlynn@yahoo.com	
27	Oak	Rd	 Tim	O'Brien	 518-439-4375	 NA	
29	Oak	Rd	 Susan	Orens	 518-458-9006	 NA	
31	Oak	Rd	 Sheila		Wilson	 518-439-3060	 NA	
32	Oak	Rd	 Marge	Farrell	 518-439-0580	 termar@nycap.rr.com	
33	Oak	Rd	 Marsha	Walton	 518-439-1076	 mlw@nyserda.org	
34	Oak	Rd	 Sheldon	Grand	 518-439-9092	 sgrand@nycap.rr.com	
3	Spruce	Ct	 Joanne	Keers	 518-439-7136	 jkeers85@gmail.com	
4	Spruce	Ct	 Elliott	/	Linda	Saroff	 518-439-0405	 elliot.saroff@verizon.net	
5	Spruce	Ct	 Patrick	/	Judy	Moss	 518-439-4311	 NA	
6	Spruce	Ct	 Janice	L.	Gennari	 518-478-0497	 jlg9251@yahoo.com	
7	Spruce	Ct	 Patricia	Scheer	 518-489-1310	 patts331@gmail.com	
8	Spruce	Ct	 Chip	Bradley	 518-475-0152	 chipbradley@yahoo.com	
9	Spruce	Ct	 Elby	/	Joyce	Sanchez	 518-439-1751	 elbysanchez@yahoo.com	
10	Spruce	Ct	 Donna	Faddegon	 518-729-5233	 donnafad@icloud.com	
11	Spruce	Ct	 Monica	/	Joanne	Quinn	 518-439-3058	 quinnjmonica@yahoo.com	
12	Spruce	Ct	 Harriett	Langley	 518-439-0757	 NA	
13	Spruce	Ct	 Scott	/	Melissa	Patrick	 518-708-1895	 scottpatrick725@gmail.com	
14	Spruce	Ct	 Paige	Bee	 518-439-2188	 NA	
15	Spruce	Ct	 Rose	Barba	 518-869-3827	 NA	
16	Spruce	Ct	 Gail	Lysiak	 518-618-5564	 gailysiak@gmail.com	
16	Spruce	Ct	 Joe	Sallese	 518-728-1387	 jsallese0885@yahoo.com	
17	Spruce	Ct	 Fran		Patrick	 518-439-4485	 fpatrick@nycap.rr.com	
18	Spruce	Ct	 Mary	Phillips	 518-439-6223	 mphilli5@nycap.rr.com	
19	Spruce	Ct	 Mel	Boylhart	 973-220-6281	 melboylhart@gmail.com	
20	Spruce	Ct	 Karen	Jacobsen	 703-801-0884	 kajtigger2@aol.com	
21	Spruce	Ct	 Henry	Beekley	 518-813-9182	 henry.beekley@verizon.net	
21	Spruce	Ct	 Mary	Beekley	 610-585-2083	 NA	
21	Spruce	Ct	 Theresa	Beekley	 610-564-1936	 NA	
22	Spruce	Ct	 Kaleen	Litvak	 518-729-4986	 kaleen@outlook.com	
3	Willow	Dr	 Barbara	Lyons	 518-439-8216	 blyons@nycap.rr.com	
4	Willow	Dr	 Kay	Hendrick	 518-439-5525	 kaybob252@aol.com	
5	Willow	Dr	 Joan	Fisher	 518-475-9336	 joanh@sfisher.net	
5	Willow	Dr	 Stephen	Fisher	 518-763-1552	 stephen@sfisher.net	
6	Willow	Dr	 Nancy	Higgins	 518-439-9667	 nhiggins4@nycap.rr.com	
7	Willow	Dr	 Mark	Lyons	 518-439-8216	 melyons@nycap.rr.com	
8	Willow	Dr	 Jackie	Isdell	 518-439-4368	 NA	
9	Willow	Dr	 Katherine	Pattee	 518-694-9953	 lmkpf2@yahoo.com	
10	Willow	Dr	 Gloria	Mazure	 518-439-1226	 gmazure@gmail.com	
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11	Willow	Dr	 Anne	Berroyer	 518-222-6050	 anneberroyer@gmail.com	
13	Willow	Dr	 Cindy	Perlin	 518-439-6431	 cperlin@nycap.rr.com	
18	Willow	Dr	 David		Haynes	 518-439-3072	 haynesde@aol.com	
18	Willow	Dr	 Judy	Haynes	 518-439-3072	 haynesde@aol.com	
19	Willow	Dr	 Matt	Culley	 518-221-9767	 mpc5995@yahoo.com	
20	Willow	Dr	 Bill	Quinlisk	 315-449-0492	 billqxc@verizon.net	
20	Willow	Dr	 Patricia	Warth	 315-449-0492	 NA	
21	Willow	Dr	 Cathy	Golas	 518-650-6823	 mcgmsw@nycap.rr.com	
21	Willow	Dr	 Steve	Golas	 518-650-6823	 sgolas@nycap.rr.com	
22	Willow	Dr	 Lois	Lewis	 518-439-8336	 NA	
22	Willow	Dr	 Steve	Lewis	 518-439-8336	 steve.lewis107@gmail.com	
24	Willow	Dr	 Ken	Hoffman	 518-439-8752	 NA	
26	Willow	Dr	 Nancy	Cornell	 518-482-4606	 NA	
28	Willow	Dr	 John	Riopelle	 518-439-3975	 NA	
30	Willow	Dr	 Annie	Brickman	 518-312-2520	 annabrickman55@gmail.com	
32	Willow	Dr	 Jay	Rosenbloom	 212-685-4505	 krakowerdvm@gmail.com	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

																																																													 	


